SERVIZIO EXTRAURBANO

Fermata: AM5006 BV.ANNUNZIATA 2

Linea E636 Amelia-Penna-Attigliano> -

*BV.ANNUNZIATA_2
BIVIO PENNA

PENNA

BIVIO PENNA

GIOVE

BIVIO PENNA

PENNA

ATTIGLIANO
ATTIGLIANO STAZIONE

Note

FLS 42

12.05

12.10

12.15

12.20

12.25
I

I
12.33

12.35

FLS
13.20
13.25
13.30
13.35
13.40

I

I
13.50

FLS 2
19.40
|

I
19.50
19.55
20.00

FLS) feriale da lunedi a sabato

Terni

42) Prosegue per

2) Coincidenza bus da Terni

Linea E653 Terni-Amelia-Montecchio-Orvieto> -

* BV.ANNUNZIATA_2
PENNA

Note

FLS
18.35
18.45

FLS) feriale da lunedi a sabato

FERMATA A RICHIESTA Stop by request



